Kingston Days 5K Run/Walk

Kingston, Ml

Category
Name

Division - Run
Overall Male

1. Williams, Alex
Overall Female

1. Squires, Sarah
1-14 Female

1. Hale, Victoria

2. Jackson, Haille

3. Ahern, Anna
15-19 Male

1. Hale, Marcus
20-24 Female

1. Adams, Brittany

2. Priem, Aimee

3. Smith, Lisa
25-29 Female

1. Sommerfield, Jessica

2. Williams, Cassie
30-34 Female

1. Rayl, Cheryl

2. Machota, Sheila
35-39 Male

1. Corlis, Matthew
35-39 Female

1. Schuler, Sarah
40-44 Male

1. Muzii, David
40-44 Female

1. Green, Sarah

2. Cousins, Jennifer
45-49 Male

1. Stoll, Eric

2. Wolschleger, Jerome

3. Green, Dave

4. Smith, Larry
50-54 Male

1. Czapor, David

2. Zittel, Jim

3. Edgerton, Brent
50-54 Female

1. Priem, Joyce
55-59 Male

1. Clement, Keith
60-99 Male

1. Bishop, Bernie

2. Wood, Larry

8/22/2013

Town

Caro, MI
Mayville, Ml
Kingston, Ml
Attica, Ml
Kingston, Ml
Kingston, Ml
Melvin, Ml
Saginaw, Ml

Greenwood, Ml

Caro, Ml
Caro, Ml

Caro, Ml
Clifford, Ml

Kingston, Ml
Mayville, Ml
Caro, Ml

Kingston, Ml
Zeeland, Ml

Unknown, NA
Cass City, Ml

Kingston, Ml

Deford, Ml

Franklin, Ml
Waterford, Ml
Yale, Ml
Saginaw, Ml
Kingston, Ml

Mayville, Ml
Deford, Ml

Age

29
25
13
14
10
19
24
24
23

29
27

33
32

37
36
42

44
40

47
47
45
46

54
50
52
51
58

64
63

Time

19:45.29
18:58.34
29:15.68
40:42.95
44:50.74
22:06.45
28:48.93
37:46.84
42:51.21

22:04.59
22:45.60

25:26.58
46:12.97

26:29.50
29:23.24
21:57.27

24:58.64
26:55.51

21:30.90
21:58.73
24:29.52
28:45.37

22:22.64
28:17.59
36:34.12
33:35.16
26:16.04

24:35.74
34:40.84

Place

20
27
29

19
26
28

[op]

13
30

15

21

12
16

10
18

17

25

23

14

11
24



Category
Name

Division - Walk
Overall Female

1. Topham, Debbie
55-59 Female

1. Scott, Sally

2. Patera, Gayl

Town

Mayville, Ml

Cass City, Ml
Cass City, Ml

Age

60

55
56

Tonic Racing 2013

Time

32:50.07

47:54.06
47:55.15

Place

22

31
32



